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LEAGUE #511: PARKVIEW WOMEN'S TRIO
WEEK #14 - 12/20/18

CENTER PHONE: 352-489-6933
THURSDAY - 9:30 A.M. 100% OF 200 - 8 POINTS
LEAGUE PRESIDENT: MONIKA SEEGER PHONE:
LEAGUE SECRETARY: PHONE: 873-8773
LEAGUE SANCTION NUMBER: 10017 RESULTS-WEEK 13 OF 30
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

TEAM STANDINGS LANE WON LOST PINS HGS HSS HGH HSH
-------------- ---- --- ---- ---- --- --- --- ---

1. # 2-SPLIT HAPPENS 2 72 32 23689 421 1219 654 1909
2. # 3-LIVE WIRES 6 58 46 23061 450 1205 675 1862
3. # 6-PIN PALS 4 56 48 23528 458 1193 688 1871
4. # 4-THE JAZZY TRIO 3 52 52 23320 492 1351 677 1917
5. # 5-JUST FOR FUN 1 46 58 23153 511 1425 664 1884
6. # 1-PINUPS 5 28 76 23215 454 1299 652 1911
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

SECRETARY ON LANE 3

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

***LAST WEEK'S RESULTS***

TM GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 TOTAL WON TM GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 TOTAL WON
-- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- -- ----- ----- ----- ----- ---
6 592 633 646 1871 8 VS 1 579 549 599 1727 0
3 554 577 598 1729 0 VS 2 625 647 637 1909 8
4 612 605 657 1874 6 VS 5 607 612 586 1805 2

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HIGH SCR. GAME HIGH SCR. SERIES HIGH AVERAGE
-------------- ---------------- ------------
212 SHIRLEY TENITY 574 SHIRLEY TENITY 167.6 SHIRLEY TENITY
200 CAROL MCHALE 500 CAROL ROBERTS 147.5 CAROL ROBERTS
190 CAROL ROBERTS 488 ROSE DAMICO 143.7 NANCY VAUGHAN

HIGH HDCP. GAME HIGH HDCP. SERIES
--------------- -----------------
267 CAROL MCHALE 727 ROSE DAMICO
255 ROSE DAMICO 685 SHIRLEY TENITY
254 DORIS SEGARS 675 CAROL MCHALE

HIGH SCR. GAME--TEAM HIGH SCR. SERIES--TEAM
-------------------- ----------------------
511 JUST FOR FUN 1425 JUST FOR FUN
492 THE JAZZY TRIO 1351 THE JAZZY TRIO
458 PIN PALS 1299 PINUPS

HIGH HDCP. GAME--TEAM HIGH HDCP. SERIES--TEAM
--------------------- -----------------------
688 PIN PALS 1917 THE JAZZY TRIO
677 THE JAZZY TRIO 1911 PINUPS
675 LIVE WIRES 1909 SPLIT HAPPENS

***1ST*** LAST WEEK'S HIGH SCORES ***2ND***
--------------- ----------------------- ---------------

184 SHIRLEY TENITY IND. HIGH GAME SCRATCH 169 BETTY WEBER
507 SHIRLEY TENITY IND. HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 458 BONNIE BISHOP
242 BETTY WEBER IND. HIGH GAME HANDICAP 233 MARY SKOURN
665 BETTY WEBER IND. HIGH SERIES HANDICAP 650 BONNIE BISHOP
463 JUST FOR FUN TEAM HIGH GAME SCRATCH 420 PIN PALS

1358 JUST FOR FUN TEAM HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 1219 SPLIT HAPPENS
+ 65 BETTY WEBER MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE + 50 BONNIE BISHOP

***LAST WEEK'S INDIVIDUAL ACHIEVEMENTS***
-----------------------------------------

GAME OVER 175 - SHIRLEY TENITY 184* SERIES OVER 500 - SHIRLEY TENITY 507*

* - PREVIOUSLY QUALIFIED IN THIS CATEGORY

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
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HDCP PINS GMS AVG HDCP PINS GMS AVG
---- ---- --- --- ---- ---- --- ---

TM #5-JUST FOR FUN 1&2 TM #2-SPLIT HAPPENS
NANCY VAUGHAN 57 5174 36 143 MILLIE SOUSE 100 3915 39 100
MARILYN SEYMOUR 59 5078 36 141 NANCY ANDERSON 64 4501 33 136
SHIRLEY TENITY 33 5534 33 167

HDCP=+149 AVG=451
TM #4-THE JAZZY TRIO 3&4 TM #6-PIN PALS
DENISE HOGAN 100 3021 30 100 JUDI SUMMERS 76 4498 36 124
MARY SKOURN 66 4848 36 134 CARRIE RUBERTELLO 74 4950 39 126

KATHY GILBERT 75 4899 39 125
HDCP=+225 AVG=375

TM #1-PINUPS 5&6 TM #3-LIVE WIRES
ROSE DAMICO 66 4044 30 134 BONNIE SCHULTZ 100 3421 34 100
CAROL MCHALE 66 4438 33 134 DORIS SEGARS 73 4958 39 127
BETTY WEBER 72 5022 39 128 CAROL ROBERTS 53 5310 36 147

HDCP=+204 AVG=396 HDCP=+226 AVG=374
*SUBSTITUTES*
67-KATHY L HESSION 72 771 6 128 107-CAROLYN WOODWARD 82 0 0
188-TRINA PALIWODA 72 0 0 223-DIANE SWOBODA 62 832 6 138
224-SUSANN BROSIUS 64 0 0 225-PATTI WIDERMAN 61 2088 15 139
227-GERRY GURNETT 58 2130 15 142 234-RUTH FRAZIER 0 0 0 0
235-MELISSA WIDERMAN 58 1707 12 142 237-BONNIE BISHOP 62 3730 27 138
247-NANCY DEERING 75 0 0 248-LYDIA LEPINNET 81 0 0
249-HELEN KRESSE 81 0 0 250-JO ENDERS 98 0 0
254-JUDY HINDBAUGH 66 0 0 258-PAT MIDDLEBROOK 67 798 6 133
267-BECKY WILLIAMS 76 0 0 270-DARLENE SPENCER 83 0 0
273-JOANNE IDE 84 349 3 116 276-JANA KAPANTAIS 115 0 0
281-DENISE EKEDAHL 52 0 0 283-DEBBIE NOLAN 0 0 0 0
284-DONNA MORRIS 0 0 0 0 285-LIZ MILLER 0 0 0 0
286-LUCY STRUCKMAN 0 0 0 0 289-SHEILA MAYOLA 91 984 9 109
291-MARLENE HYDE 0 0 0 0 292-SHEILA BARNHILL 0 0 0 0
294-PHYLLIS RARDEN 0 0 0 0
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH ENT HDCP
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ----
TM #1 - PINUPS

ROSE DAMICO 117 124 102 343 4044 30 134 168 488 255 727 132 66
CAROL MCHALE 124 86 128 338 4438 33 134 200 474 267 675 125 66
BETTY WEBER 138 139 169 446 5022 39 128 169 446 242 665 127 72

TM #2 - SPLIT HAPPENS
MILLIE SOUSE 124 119 96 339 3915 39 100 141 359 244 668 97 100
NANCY ANDERSON 126 150 146 422 4501 33 136 175 439 250 643 124 64

TM #3 - LIVE WIRES
BONNIE SCHULTZ 101 82 107 290 3421 34 100 158 364 253 649 114 100
DORIS SEGARS 108 103 108 319 4958 39 127 185 455 254 662 131 73
CAROL ROBERTS 121 168 159 448 5310 36 147 190 500 246 668 143 53

TM #4 - THE JAZZY TRIO
DENISE HOGAN 101 117 123 341 3021 30 100 125 341 227 652 101 100
MARY SKOURN 143 120 166 429 4848 36 134 181 455 250 659 156 66

TM #5 - JUST FOR FUN
NANCY VAUGHAN 150 153 145 448 5174 36 143 179 480 236 657 140 57
MARILYN SEYMOUR 141 126 136 403 5078 36 141 178 472 232 643 144 59
SHIRLEY TENITY 167 184 156 507 5534 33 167 212 574 249 685 163 33

TM #6 - PIN PALS
JUDI SUMMERS 133 135 132 400 4498 36 124 165 430 247 670 123 76
CARRIE RUBERTELLO 120 149 153 422 4950 39 126 171 424 238 654 115 74
KATHY GILBERT 113 123 135 371 4899 39 125 174 436 251 667 123 75

*SUBSTITUTES*
KATHY L HESSION ... ... ... ... 771 6 128 156 411 236 651 154 72
CAROLYN WOODWARD ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 118 82
TRINA PALIWODA ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 128 72
DIANE SWOBODA ... ... ... ... 832 6 138 178 450 229 603 149 62
SUSANN BROSIUS ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 136 64
PATTI WIDERMAN ... ... ... ... 2088 15 139 175 479 241 692 132 61
GERRY GURNETT ... ... ... ... 2130 15 142 189 462 247 640 144 58
RUTH FRAZIER ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MELISSA WIDERMAN ... ... ... ... 1707 12 142 172 445 230 619 154 58
BONNIE BISHOP 145 148 165 458 3730 27 138 169 458 229 650 144 62
NANCY DEERING ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 125 75
LYDIA LEPINNET ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 119 81
HELEN KRESSE ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 119 81
JO ENDERS ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 102 98
JUDY HINDBAUGH ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 134 66
PAT MIDDLEBROOK ... ... ... ... 798 6 133 161 406 231 616 128 67
BECKY WILLIAMS ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 124 76
DARLENE SPENCER ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 117 83
JOANNE IDE ... ... ... ... 349 3 116 143 349 234 622 109 84
JANA KAPANTAIS ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 85 115
DENISE EKEDAHL ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 148 52
DEBBIE NOLAN ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DONNA MORRIS ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LIZ MILLER ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LUCY STRUCKMAN ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SHEILA MAYOLA ... ... ... ... 984 9 109 131 347 225 629 104 91
MARLENE HYDE ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SHEILA BARNHILL ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PHYLLIS RARDEN ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0


